Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:

TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:
Carinska tarifa:

ROBIN, ranac, crni

7x5cm

poliester

38x29x14cm
0.3125 kg

0.342 kg

202

50/1

0.45 mx0.38 mx0.64 m
17.1 kg
8605025602561
420292910000

171



